Wiremold® Work Surface Solutions bring
technology closer to the user’s work area.
The routing of power, communication, and
A/V connections is virtually invisible and
allows easy accessibility to these services.
Our wide range of Work Surface Portals
offer flexibility to meet data/A/V
connectivity, power configurations and

Standards
Meets Article 380 of NEC.
TableSource Work Surface Portals Ordering Information
TableSource Portals listed in
this chart are packaged with a
mounting clip that attaches to
the work surface.
2"
[51mm]
2"
[51mm]
1"
[25mm]
2 1/4"
[57mm]
CATALOG UNIT LENGTH 15A CORD LENGTH COMM. COMM.
NUMBER FINISH Inches [mm] DUPLEX Feet [mm] OPENINGS SYSTEM
TS2345AX1L1GYRT Clear 6 23/32" [170mm] 1 12' [3.7m] 1 Ortronics TracJack &
Anodized Series II
TS2345AX1L1GYCM Clear 6 23/32" [170mm] 1 12' [3.7m] 1 Wiremold
Anodized Open System CM2
communications
outlets
TS2345AX1L2GYRT Clear 9 3/32" [231mm] 1 12' [3.7m] 2 Ortronics TracJack
Anodized & Series II
TS2345AX1L2GYCM Clear 9 3/32" [231mm] 1 12' [3.7m] 2 Wiremold
Anodized Open System CM2
communications
outlets
TableSource Portals listed in this
chart are packaged to include the
backsplash mounting bracket.
CATALOG UNIT LENGTH 15A CORD LENGTH COMM. COMM.
NUMBER FINISH Inches [mm] DUPLEX Feet [mm] OPENINGS SYSTEM
TS2345AM1L1GYRT Clear 6 23/32" [170mm] 1 12' [3.7m] 1 Ortronics
Anodized TracJack & Series II
TS2345AM1L1GYCM Clear 6 23/32" [170mm] 1 12' [3.7m] 1 Wiremold
Anodized Open System CM2
communications
outlets
TS2345AM1L2GYRT Clear 9 3/32" [231mm] 1 12' [3.7m] 2 Ortronics
Anodized TracJack & Series II
TS2345AM1L2GYCM Clear 9 3/32" [231mm] 1 12' [3.7m] 2 Wiremold
Anodized Open System CM2
communications
outlets
2"

Wiremold Open System connectivity. Portals are field
configurable by ordering the corresponding faceplates.
Lab Bench Work Surface Portals Ordering Information
Faceplates for Lab Bench Work Surface Portals Ordering Information
AL241S-HB Exploded
View showing Dividers
9 1/4"
[235mm]
4 1/2"
[114mm]
2 1/2"
[64mm]
PART NUMBER LEFT OPENING RIGHT OPENING
AL241FP6A-D Ortronics® or Wiremold Open  Duplex
System Communication 6A Module.
Adapters included.
AL241FPD-6A Duplex Ortronics® or Wiremold Open
System Communication 6A Module.
Adapters included.
AL241FP6A-6A Ortronics® or Wiremold Open  Ortronics® or Wiremold Open
System Communication 6A Module. System Communication 6A Module.
Adapters included. Adapters included.
AL241FPB-6A Blank Ortronics® or Wiremold Open
System Communication 6A Module.
Adapters included.
AL241FP6A-B Ortronics® or Wiremold Open Blank
System Communication 6A Module.
Adapters included.
AL241FPB-D Blank Duplex
AL241FPD-B Duplex Blank
AL241FP6A-DEC Ortronics® or Wiremold Open Decorator
System Communication 6A Module.
Adapters included.
AL241FPDEC-6A Decorator Ortronics® or Wiremold Open
System Communication 6A Module.
Adapters included.
11
Faceplates for Lab Bench Work Surface Portals Ordering Information (continued)